NORTH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2020
Annieville – 9240 112th Street			Brooke – 8718 Delwood Drive
Gibson – 11451 90th Avenue			Richardson – 11339 83rd Avenue
McCloskey – 11531 80th Avenue		Gray – 10855 80th Avenue
Hellings 11655 86th Avenue			Devon Gardens – 8884 Russell Drive
Boys play on Tuesdays
Girls play on Thursdays

	Date
	Grade 7
	Grade 6

	Tues, Jan 28
BOYS
	Devon Gardens at Annieville
Brooke at Gibson
Hellings at Richardson
Gray at McCloskey
	Gibson at Brooke
McCloskey at Gray
Hellings at Devon Gardens
No Grade 6 Boys’ Team – AN/RI

	Thurs, Jan 30
GIRLS
	Annieville at Devon Gardens
Gibson at McCloskey
Hellings at Gray
No Grade 7 Girls’ Team – BR
	Devon Gardens at Gibson
Gray at Richardson
McCloskey - OFF
No Grade 6 Girls’ Team – AN/BR/HL

	Tues, Feb 4
BOYS
	Annieville at Brooke
Gibson at Hellings
Gray at Richardson
McCloskey at Devon Gardens
	Brooke at McCloskey
Hellings at Gibson
Devon Gardens at Gray

No Grade 6 Boys’ Team – AN/RI

	Thurs, Feb 6
GIRLS
	Richardson at McCloskey
Gray at Annieville
Gibson – OFF
Devon Gardens - OFF
Hellings – OFF
No Grade 7 Girls’ Team – BR
	Devon Gardens at Richardson
McCloskey at Gray

Gibson - OFF
No Grade 6 Girls’ Team – AN/BR/HL


	Tues, Feb 11
BOYS
	Devon Gardens at Gibson
Gray at Annieville
Hellings at McCloskey
Brooke at Richardson
	Brooke at Gray
McCloskey at Devon Gardens
Gibson at Hellings

	Thurs, Feb 13
GIRLS
	McCloskey at Annieville
Devon Gardens at Richardson
Hellings at Gibson
Gray - OFF
	Devon Gardens at McCloskey
Richardson at Gibson
Gray – OFF

	Tues, Feb 18
BOYS
	Gibson at Gray
Annieville at Hellings
McCloskey at Brooke
Devon Gardens at Richardson
	Hellings at McCloskey
Gray at Gibson
Brooke at Devon Gardens

	Thurs, Feb 20
GIRLS
	Gibson at Devon Gardens
Gray at McCloskey
Richardson at Hellings
Annieville - OFF
	Devon Gardens at Gray
McCloskey at Gibson
Richardson- OFF

	Tues, Feb 25
BOYS
	Gray at Brooke
Hellings at Devon Gardens
Gibson at Annieville
McCloskey at Richardson
	Brooke at Hellings
McCloskey at Gibson
Devon Gardens at Gray

	Thurs, Feb 27
GIRLS
	Annieville at Gibson
Devon Gardens at Hellings
Gray at Richardson
McCloskey - OFF
	Gibson at Gray
Richardson at McCloskey
Devon Gardens- OFF


	Tues, Mar 3
BOYS
	Devon Gardens at Gray
Richardson at Gibson
Hellings at Brooke
McCloskey at Annieville
	Gibson at Devon Gardens
Gray at Hellings
Brooke at McCloskey



	Thurs, Mar 5
GIRLS
	Gray at Gibson
Hellings at McCloskey
Richardson at Annieville
[bookmark: _GoBack]Devon Gardens - OFF

	All teams off unless you want to set something up

	Tues, Mar 10

	HOOP SHOOTS 
	HOOP SHOOTS



